
4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ
ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS 

4 x 100m MEDLEY RELAY - WOMEN  (25m)

# 30

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 04:40.38OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2004159087 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS

2004158969 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS

2005160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS

2004165901 ZAFEIROPOULOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS

.2 04:49.47JPK MLADOST 91

2003VELKOVA STANISLAVA MLA91 WOMEN

2006ZOKOVA PRESLAVA MLA91 GIRLS 14

2004DISHKELOVA MARI MLA91 GIRLS

2005KICHUKOVA ALISIA MLA91 GIRLS

.3 937 05:06.77A.S.OLYBIAKOS VOLOU 1937

2003154862 MATZIARI VASILIKI OLYB.VOL WOMEN

2006164966 PAPADOPOULOU DESPOINA MARI OLYB.VOL GIRLS 14

2006172611 KYRMA ELENI MELINA OLYB.VOL GIRLS 14

2006182514 HAZIZ VANESSA OLYB.VOL GIRLS 14

.4 916 05:20.31KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS N.ORESTIADAS 'NIREAS'

2005162226 PALATSIDI FOTEINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS

2006164793 TZINI RAFAILIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 14

2006168522 TZIABAZI DIMITRA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 14

2005165551 ADAMIDOU MARIA ELENI NIREAS ORE GIRLS
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS 

4 x 100m MEDLEY RELAY - MEN  (25m)

# 31

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 04:21.15OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2006165870 SAIRIS RAFAIL OFTHA BOYS 14

2005160872 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS

1991112983 TYLIGADAS ANARGYROS OFTHA MEN

2005160873 PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS

937 DSQA.S.OLYBIAKOS VOLOU 1937

2006164956 DSQXYNOBITIS GEORGIOS OLYB.VOL BOYS 14

2006159901 DSQLYTRAS NIKOLAOS OLYB.VOL BOYS 14

2005159549 DSQSTAMOS MARGARITIS-ALEXAND OLYB.VOL BOYS

2007169034 DSQSANIDAS EYAGGELOS OLYB.VOL BOYS 13
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ
ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS 

4 x 100m FREESTYLE RELAY - MEN  (25m)

# 36

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 04:11.29JPK MLADOST 91

2001ALMADZHIEV IVAN MLA91 MEN

MLA91 MEN

2004BOTEV MINKO MLA91 BOYS

MLA91 MEN

.2 937 04:15.90A.S.OLYBIAKOS VOLOU 1937

OLYB.VOL MEN

2005159549 STAMOS MARGARITIS-ALEXAND OLYB.VOL BOYS

2006164956 XYNOBITIS GEORGIOS OLYB.VOL BOYS 14

OLYB.VOL MEN

.3 916 04:16.54KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS N.ORESTIADAS 'NIREAS'

NIREAS ORE MEN

NIREAS ORE MEN

2006165823 PALERAS EYSTRATIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 14

2003157573 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS NIREAS ORE MEN

.4 944 05:08.85NAYTIKOS OMILOS PROTEAS N.ORESTIADAS

2005162135 STOIKIDIS ATHANASIOS PROTOREST BOYS

2002162136 KABOURIS SOTIRIOS PROTOREST MEN

PROTOREST MEN

PROTOREST MEN

201 04:01.36 OOCA.S.  ARIS THESS/NIKIS

ARIS MEN

ARIS MEN

ARIS MEN

ARIS MEN

916 04:53.84 OOCKOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS N.ORESTIADAS 'NIREAS'

NIREAS ORE MEN

NIREAS ORE MEN

NIREAS ORE MEN

NIREAS ORE MEN

937 04:58.38 OOCA.S.OLYBIAKOS VOLOU 1937

OLYB.VOL MEN

OLYB.VOL MEN

OLYB.VOL MEN

OLYB.VOL MEN
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS 

4 x 100m FREESTYLE RELAY - WOMEN  (25m)

# 37

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 04:11.29JPK MLADOST 91

MLA91 WOMEN

2003VELKOVA STANISLAVA MLA91 WOMEN

MLA91 WOMEN

2004DISHKELOVA MARI MLA91 GIRLS

.2 937 04:15.90A.S.OLYBIAKOS VOLOU 1937

2003154862 MATZIARI VASILIKI OLYB.VOL WOMEN

OLYB.VOL WOMEN

OLYB.VOL WOMEN

2006164966 PAPADOPOULOU DESPOINA MARI OLYB.VOL GIRLS 14

.3 916 04:16.54KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS N.ORESTIADAS 'NIREAS'

2006168522 TZIABAZI DIMITRA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 14

2005165551 ADAMIDOU MARIA ELENI NIREAS ORE GIRLS

NIREAS ORE WOMEN

NIREAS ORE WOMEN

.4 944 05:08.85NAYTIKOS OMILOS PROTEAS N.ORESTIADAS

PROTOREST WOMEN

PROTOREST WOMEN

2004162133 KABOURI ZAFEIRIA MARINA PROTOREST GIRLS

2005164406 TSOLAKIDI HRISTINA PROTOREST GIRLS

201 04:01.36 OOCA.S.  ARIS THESS/NIKIS

ARIS WOMEN

ARIS WOMEN

ARIS WOMEN

ARIS WOMEN

916 04:53.84 OOCKOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS N.ORESTIADAS 'NIREAS'

NIREAS ORE WOMEN

NIREAS ORE WOMEN

NIREAS ORE WOMEN

NIREAS ORE WOMEN

937 04:58.38 OOCA.S.OLYBIAKOS VOLOU 1937

OLYB.VOL WOMEN

OLYB.VOL WOMEN

OLYB.VOL WOMEN

OLYB.VOL WOMEN
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